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(Month of November 2018) 

Sr.No Date  

 

Day Topic Presenter Chairperson  

1 1/11/2018 Thursday Seminar – Pyrexia of 

Unknown Origin 

  

Dr.Dheeraj Agarwal  Dr.(Col) V.P.Singh  

Diwali Holidays from 5/11/18 – 9/11/18 

2 12/11/2018 Monday Case Presentation - PA 

 

Dr.Bhargav Desai  Dr. Priti Dave   

3 13/11/2018 Tuesday Case Presentation -CNS 

 

Dr.Shriraj Pawar Dr. Deepak Bhosle 

4 15/11/2018 Thursday Seminar – Atrial 

Fibrillation  

Dr.Sreehari Dinesh Dr.Arundhati Diwan 

5 19/11/2018 Monday Journal Club –
Relationship between 
clinic and Ambulatory 
Blood –Pressure 
Measurements and 
Mortality – New England 
Journal of Medicine 19th 
April 18 

Dr.Ruturaj 

Deshpande 

Dr.Deepak Bhosle 

6 20/11/2018 Tuesday Case Presentation -RS 

 

Dr.Varun Chavan  Dr.Rishi Patel  

7 22/11/2018 Thursday Seminar –Snake Bite Dr.Ameya Patil  Dr.Supriya Barsode   

8 26/11/2018 Monday Guest Lecture – 

Management of 

Arrhythmias 

Dr.Chandrakant 

Chavan 

 

9 27/11/2018 Tuesday  CPC  Dr.Varun Chavan 

Dr.Rohit Jakhotia 

Dr.Subrat Jain  

Dr.Arundhati Diwan 

   

 

 



 

(Month of December 2018) 

 

Sr.No Date  Day Topic Presenter Chairperson  

1 3/12/2018 Monday Journal Club Dr.Aviral 
Shah 

Dr.Arundhati Diwan 

2 4/12/2018 Tuesday Case 
Presentation -PA 

 

Dr.Sahil 
Nagrani 

Dr.Priti Dave  

3 5/12/2018 Wednesday Seminar –Insulin 
Therapy 

 

Dr.Amir 
Mulani 

Dr.Nitin Gadkari  

4 10/12/2018 Monday Case 
Presentation -
CNS 

 

Dr.Vrushabh 
Phade 

Dr.(Col) V.P.Singh 

5 11/12/2018 Tuesday Case 
Presentation -
CVS 

Dr.Rohit 
Jakhotia 

Dr.Rishi Patel  

6 17/12/2018 Monday Case 
Presentation -RS 

Dr.Kartik 
Sharma 

Dr.Deepak Bhosle  

7 24/12/2018 Tuesday Case 
Presentation -RS 

Dr.Pallav 
Garg  

Dr.Uday Gokhale  

8 26/12/2018 Wednesday Seminar – 
Inflammatory 
Bowel Disease  

Dr.Bhabatosh 
Saha  

Dr.Rishi Patel  

9 31/12/2018 Monday Case 
Presentation -RS 

Dr.Subrat 
Jain  

Dr.Supriya Barsode  

   

 

 

 

 

 



 

(Month of January  2019) 

 

Sr.No Date  

 

Day Topic Presenter Chairperson  

1 1/1/2019 

 

Tuesday  Case Presentation 
–CVS 

Dr.Neha 

Thangjam 

Dr.Rishi Patel 

2 7/1/2019 Monday Journal Club  Dr.Pushkar Patil  Dr.(Col) 

V.P.Singh 
3 8/1/2019 Tuesday  Case Presentation Dr.Bhargav Desai 

 

Dr.Uday 

Gokhale 

4 14/1/2019 Monday Case Presentation Dr.Varun Chavan  

 

Dr.Supriya 

Barsode 

5 15/1/2019 Tuesday  CPC  

 

Dr.Vrushabh 
Phade 
Dr.Kartik Sharma  
Dr.Pallav Garg 

Dr.(Col) 

V.P.Singh 

6 28/1/2019 Monday Seminar -COPD Dr.Dheeraj 

Agarwal 

 

Dr.Aditya Vora  

7 29/1/2019 Tuesday  Case Presentation 

-CVS 

Dr.Sahil Nagrani  Dr.Deepak 

Bhosle  

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

( Month of  February 2019 ) 

 

Sr.No Date  

 

Day Topic Presenter Chairperson  

1 4/2/19 Monday Case Presentation- 
CVS 

Dr.Shriraj Pawar Dr.Nitin Gadkari  

2 5/2/19 Tuesday Case Presentation -
RA 

Dr.Rohit Jakhotia Dr.Uday Gokhale 

4 11/2/19 Monday Case Presentation-
CVS 

Dr.Vrushabh 
Phade 

Dr.Arundhati 
Diwan 

5 12/2/19 Tuesday Case Presentation -
PA 

Dr.Subrat Jain Dr.Supriya 

Barsode 

6 13/2/19 Wednesday Journal Club Dr.Salomi 
Bhandare  

Dr.Rishi Patel 

7 18/2/19 Monday Topic:  General 
Examination 

Dr.Kartik Sharma Dr.Nitin Gadkari 

8 20/2/19 Wednesday Topic: 
Symptomatology & 
Examination of CVS   

Dr.Neha 
Thangjam 

Dr.Uday Gokhale 

9 25/2/19 Monday RS Dr.Pallav Garg Dr.Deepak Bhosle 

10 26/2/19 Tuesday Guest Lecture - Rheumatic Fever & 
Basic Concepts of Valvular Heart 
Disease 

Dr.Uday Gokhale 

11 27/2/19 Wednesday Guest Lecture –Localisation of CNS 

lesion 

Dr.Uday Gokhale 

 

 

 

 

 



 

(Month of March 2019 ) 

 

Sr.No Date  

 

Day Topic Presenter Chairperson  

 
1 4/3/19 Monday Journal Club Dr.Aditya Borawake Dr.Nitin Gadkari  

2 5/3/19 Tuesday Case Presentation Dr.Bhargav Desai  Dr.Rishi Patel  

3 6/3/19 Wednesday Guest Lecture –   
Cord Lesion  

Dr.Uday Gokhale 

4 11/3/19 Monday Seminar - Acute 
Rheumatic Fever 

Dr.Sumiran 

Mahajan 

Dr.Priti Dave  

5 12/3/19 Tuesday Case Presentation Dr.Ruturaj 

Deshpande  

Dr.Uday Gokhale  

6 18/3/19 Monday Case Presentation 

- RS 

Dr.Kevin Bora  Dr.Priti Dave 

7 19/3/19 Tuesday CPC Dr.Mandar Gokate 
Dr.Aviral Shah 
Dr.Ruturaj 
Deshpande  

Dr.Deepak 

Bhosle 

8 25/3/19 Monday Case Presentation Dr.Pushkar Patil  Dr.(Col) V.P.Singh 

9 26/3/19 Tuesday Case Presentation Dr.Sneha Roy  Dr. Nitin Gadkari  

10 27/3/19 Wednesday Seminar – 

Infective 

Endocarditis 

Dr.Krishnapriya  Dr.Arundhati 

Diwan  

 

 

 

 



 

 

(Month of April  2019 ) 

 

 

Sr.No Date  

 

Day Topic Presenter Chairperson  

 
1 1/4/2019 Monday Journal Club  Dr.Mandar 

Gokate 
Dr.Supriya 
Barsode  

2 2/4/2019 Tuesday Case Presentation Dr.Aviral Shah Dr.Rishi Patel  

3 8/4/2019 Monday Case Presentation Dr.Salomi 
Bhandare 

Dr. Nitin Gadkari 

4 9/4/2019 Tuesday Case Presentation Dr.Abhishek 
Lahoti 

Dr.Priti Dave  

5 10/4/2019 Wednesday  Seminar – 
Pulmonary 
Embolism 

Dr.Anuj Darak  Dr.Deepak 
Bhosle 

 


